A PE H %

(52483 H 31 HEAE)

(HAL - [9)

FHH

4
I%)]li-

BHEDTR
1. JREhEpE
B4 - A

2. [EEERE
(1) FEAR[E
W TR A
PG A MRES:

*AE

(2) FFEHEPE
IRIERAG AT 51 4 & PE

HmTAA:

i E A M RIEZ
A

FRES |4 & PE

HmTAA:

(3) Z Ot [HE & & PE
=27
T I fi
=
P [
-4 dn
Rt e L
et
R INAME
I B PE AR
HrESE

80,000,000

120,000,000

4,028,563

4,028,563

200,000,000

200,000,000

67,732,590
7,276,042
1
9,017,329
2,763,832
1
12,539,164
223,100

72,699,701

61,657,100

118,413,081

252,769,882

99,552,059

99,652,059

552,321,941

556,350,504

AEDOER
1. EhAE
Kih&
tE A
TAY 4
LT AR
KRB B
TEhAE A

2. EEAMR

1,624,261
0

70,000
2,290,700

72,699,701

3,984,961

72,699,701

479,665,842

76,684,662

479,665,842

556,350,504




